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ANNUAL NCLEX STATISTICS – SCHOOL YEAR 2012 
 

NUMBER AND PERCENT PASSING OF FIRST-TIME CANDIDATES EDUCATED IN DELAWARE 
REGARDLESS OF WHERE THEY TOOK THE EXAM 

 
 

RN – BY PROGRAM TYPE 
10/1/2011 through 9/30/2012 

Program Type Took Exam Passed Exam Percent Passing 
Associates 

Baccalaureate 
Diploma 

300 
221 
18 

265 
183 
18 

88.33 
82.81 

100.00 
Delaware Total 

National 
539 

149,869 
466 

135,211 
86.46 
90.22 

 
 

RN – BY SCHOOL 
10/1/2011 through 9/30/2012 

School Took Exam Passed Exam Percent Passing 
Beebe 

DTCC – Owens 
DTCC – Stanton 

DTCC – Terry 
Delaware State 

University of DE 
Wesley College 

18 
79 

114 
107 
33 

143 
45 

18 
65 
99 

101 
25 

132 
26 

100.00 
82.28 
86.84 
94.39 
75.76 
92.31 
57.78 

 
 

PN – BY SCHOOL 
10/1/2011 through 9/30/2012 

School Took Exam Passed Exam Percent Passing 
Camtech, Inc 

DE Inst Hlth Sci 
DTCC – Owens 

DTCC – Terry 
Delaware Skills Ctr 
Delcastle Tech HS 

Leads School 
Polytech Adult Ed 

43 
15 
76 
40 
24 
4 

61 
29 

22 
5 

67 
37 
19 
1 

34 
24 

51.16 
33.33 
88.16 
92.50 
79.17 
25.00 
55.74 
82.76 

Delaware Total 
National 

292 
64,157 

209 
53,885 

71.58 
83.99 
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