

CANNON BUILDING 861 SILVER LAKE BLVD., SUITE 203 DOVER, DELAWARE 19904-2467 STATE OF DELAWARE DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF PROFESSIONAL REGULATION Telephone: (302) 744-4500 Fax: (302) 739-2711 Website: dpr.delaware.gov

ANNUAL NCLEX STATISTICS – SCHOOL YEAR 2012

NUMBER AND PERCENT PASSING OF FIRST-TIME CANDIDATES EDUCATED IN DELAWARE REGARDLESS OF WHERE THEY TOOK THE EXAM

RN – BY PROGRAM TYPE

10/1/2011 through 9/30/2012

Program Type	Took Exam	Passed Exam	Percent Passing			
Associates	300	265	88.33			
Baccalaureate	221	183	82.81			
Diploma	18	18	100.00			
Delaware Total	539	466	86.46			
National	149,869	135,211	90.22			

RN – BY SCHOOL

10/1/2011 through 9/30/2012

School	Took Exam	Passed Exam	Percent Passing		
Beebe	18	18	100.00		
DTCC – Owens	79	65	82.28		
DTCC – Stanton	114	99	86.84		
DTCC – Terry	107	101	94.39		
Delaware State	33	25	75.76		
University of DE	143	132	92.31		
Wesley College	45	26	57.78		

PN – BY SCHOOL 10/1/2011 through 9/30/2012

School	Took Exam	Passed Exam	Percent Passing
Camtech, Inc	43	22	51.16
DE Inst HIth Sci	15	5	33.33
DTCC – Owens	76	67	88.16
DTCC – Terry	40	37	92.50
Delaware Skills Ctr	24	19	79.17
Delcastle Tech HS	4	1	25.00
Leads School	61	34	55.74
Polytech Adult Ed	29	24	82.76
Delaware Total	292	209	71.58
National	64,157	53,885	83.99